Startet : 26 Udgaet : 1

Rasmus lversen

Disk.: 1

Anders Winther Mortensen
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Peter Hedemann

Jes Barkler

Jakob Q

Uffe Sudergaard
Jonathan B. Jacobsen
Claus Flak Christensen
Tommy iversen
Jesper Madsen
Carsten djursaa
Thomas Esmark
Barge Pedersen

Lone Fyhn Olesen
Mads Holmgaard
Jannick Rosenlund
Brian Fyhn Olesen
Nicoline Lorenzen
Henning Hedemann
Laura Bagh
Sebastian Burattini
Anni Plauborg

Rikke Brandt Jespersen
Torben Tobiasen
Gitte R. Christoffersen
Niels Mogensen
Thomas Sgrensen

Odense OK

Fyns-5-daws 1. Etape 28-05-2019, Elmelund, Odense OK
A-Lang 6,95 km

Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Svendborg OK
OK FROS
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Kolding OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
FPI
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar

42:05
48:48
50:03
51:39
52:29
55:22
55:41
56:51
57:59
1:00:09
1:03:47
1:04:02
1:04:53
1:05:54
1:06:00
1:06:22
1:06:23
1:06:37
1:08:10
1:09:46
1:15:50
1:17:49
1:18:49
1:27:54
Udg.
Disk.
Ikke startet

21:51:00

+06:43
+07:58
+09:34
+10:24
+13:17
+13:36
+14:46
+15:54
+18:04
+21:42
+21:57
+22:48
+23:49
+23:55
+24:17
+24:18
+24:32
+26:05
+27:41
+33:45
+35:44
+36:44
+45:49

EResults Pro



Fyns-5-daws 1. Etape 28-05-2019, Elmelund, Odense OK

Startet : 21
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A-Mellem 5,10 km

Nicolai Krabek

Peter Wihan

Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal
Saren Mikkelsen
Kasper Tofte

Hans Erik Larsen
Viktor Bro Fejring
Laurits Egdal Kortegard
Kaare Thrane

Niels Rabglle

Rene Wilhardt

Peter Nymann

Torben Kruse

Anders Pedersen

Tine Dalgaard

Finn Jergensen
Magnus Fannar Madsen
Bent Aakjeer

Mette Marie Lungholt
Freja Djursaa

Bjorn R. Christoffersen
Lars Haastrup

Peter Sigvardt

Odense OK

Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Odense OK
FPI

OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
HPRD Fyn
Odense OK
Odense OK
Kolding OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Kolding OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

38:36
39:56
42:48
43:02
45:03
46:21
46:45
47:55
48:54
49:00
49:51
50:30
51:10
52:38
53:17
55:20
57:10
57:57
1:01:17
1:05:53
1:15:14
Ikke startet
Ikke startet

21:51:00

+01:20
+04:12
+04:26
+06:27
+07:45
+08:09
+09:19
+10:18
+10:24
+11:15
+11:54
+12:34
+14:02
+14:41
+16:44
+18:34
+19:21
+22:41
+27:17
+36:38

EResults Pro



Fyns-5-daws 1. Etape 28-05-2019, Elmelund, Odense OK

A-Kort 4,25 km

Startet : 22 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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Finn Post

Jonas Wihan

Annika Daugaard Henriksen
Anne Mglgaard Nielsen
Hans Chr. Strib

Hans Aage hvalsge Hansen
Camilla Spile

Claes @. Larsen

Daniel Mikkelsen

Kim Lykkegaard Christensen
Maya Segaard Jensen
Sandra Blichfeld

Connie Daugaard Henriksen
Torben Rasmussen

Joanna Kirstine Thomsen
Trine Eg Staugaard
Johanne Krabek

Lars Tykaer Jensen

Nanna Hvidberg Kjeldsen
Anja Esmark

Ole Axelsen

Pia Pedersen

Steen Egedesg

Odense OK

FPI
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Ballerup OK
FPI

Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Uden klub
Kolding OK
Odense OK
HTF

Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

35:44
37:26
37:57
39:04
39:15
41:34
41:35
43:24
44:04
44:16
44:55
47:41
47:58
48:44
50:09
53:43
53:46
56:12
1:00:35
1:03:14
1:05:31
1:05:46
Ikke startet

21:51:00

+01:42
+02:13
+03:20
+03:31
+05:50
+05:51
+07:40
+08:20
+08:32
+09:11
+11:57
+12:14
+13:00
+14:25
+17:59
+18:02
+20:28
+24:51
+27:30
+29:47
+30:02

EResults Pro



Fyns-5-daws 1. Etape 28-05-2019, Elmelund, Odense OK

B 4,48 km
Startet : 22 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Frede Callesen
Simon Jlund Worsge
Dennis Nielsen
Jesper Poulsen
Marianne Boyar Larsen
Bjarke Andersen
Gorm Christensen
Thomas Christensen
Peter Thye-Ram
Magnus Lindahl

Tina Gotfred-lversen
Tina Fyhn Olesen
Kim Skak Larsen
Helga Christensen
Morten Kruse

Helle Wihan

Kasper Dan Jensen
Otto Mose Jagrgensen
Mette Washuus

Karin Skorstengaard
Bjarne Boe Nielsen
Betina Schulz

Jacob Jagrgensen
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B-D/H14 4,48 km
Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Phillip Fyhn
2. Anna Callesen
3. Emilie Beich-Frandsen Je

C 3,73 km
Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Jesper Poulsen
Johanne Loft

Claire Gudex

Tobias Qvilk Madsen
Margit Bertelsen
Lone Borg
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Odense OK

Odense OK
Uden klub
Odense OK
TPI

Uden klub
Odense OK
Uden klub
Uden klub

OK Melfar
Odense OK
Uden klub
Uden klub

Svendborg OK

FPI

FPI

OK Melfar
Odense OK
Uden klub
Uden klub

Uden klub
Uden klub

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

TPI

Svendborg OK

Odense OK
Odense OK

Odense OK

35:23
35:38
35:48
36:15
37:23
40:23
40:35
40:37
41:07
41:12
42:25
43:56
47:05
49:42
50:55
57:11
59:26
59:39
1:07:23
1:07:34
1:07:58
1:32:08
Ikke startet

44:03
47:54
50:49

23:22
32:11
35:47
47:01
1:01:18
1:24:21

21:51:00

+15

+25

+52
+02:00
+05:00
+05:12
+05:14
+05:44
+05:49
+07:02
+08:33
+11:42
+14:19
+15:32
+21:48
+24:03
+24:16
+32:00
+32:11
+32:35
+56:45

+03:51
+06:46

+08:49
+12:25
+23:39
+37:56
+1:00:59

EResults Pro



Fyns-5-daws 1. Etape 28-05-2019, Elmelund, Odense OK

C-D/H14 3,73 km

Startet : 13 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 2

Tobias Wihan
Aske hedemann
Anton Spile

Mette Jensen

Sofie Callesen

SOOI NOORAWN >
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Anna Aaskov

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen

Rasmus Dalgaard

Odense OK

Kaya Oelfke Bangsgaard
Sebastian Gotfred-lversen

Johanna Katrin Madsen
Ditlev Ravn-therkelsen

Isabella Gotfred-lversen

FPI
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Uden klub
Odense OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar

Odense OK
Odense OK
Uden klub

Odense OK
Kolding OK

26:25
29:15
33:43
34:15
35:01
36:57
38:57
40:03
53:27
57:54
59:32

Disk.

Disk.

21:51:00

+02:50
+07:18
+07:50
+08:36
+10:32
+12:32
+13:38
+27:02
+31:29
+33:07

EResults Pro



Fyns-5-daws 1. Etape 28-05-2019, Elmelund, Odense OK 21:51:00
Veteran 2,38 km

Startet : 33 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Erik Ljungdahl Faaborg OK 25:29
2. Erik Fynboe Odense OK 26:02 +33
3. Sven Spangsberg Odense OK 26:39 +01:10
4. tom andersen Odense OK 27:12 +01:43
5. Jgrgen Bruntse Odense OK 28:11 +02:42
6. Lise Nielsen HTF 28:28 +02:59
7. Henrik Dagsberg OK PAN 29:08 +03:39
8. Per Sggaard HPRD 30:05 +04:36
9. Hans Larsen Faaborg OK 30:26 +04:57
10. Sgren Spaette Odense OK 31:04 +05:35
11. Arne Brage OK Melfar 31:09 +05:40
12. H.V. Jensen Odense OK 31:15 +05:46
13. Ove Splittorff Svendborg OK 31:18 +05:49
14. Jgrgen Olesen Odense OK 31:20 +05:51
15. Randi Splittorff Svendborg OK 35:13 +09:44
16. Gitte Spangsberg Odense OK 36:36 +11:07
17. Hans Jgrgen Ellekilde Odense OK 37:05 +11:36
18. Leif Kristensen Faaborg OK 38:17 +12:48
19. Aksel Skovlyst Faaborg OK 38:42 +13:13
20. Mogens Bggh Faaborg OK 41:07 +15:38
21. Karen Lise Bggh Faaborg OK 41:55 +16:26
22. Albert Nielsen Odense OK 43:40 +18:11
23. Lene Banke Svendborg OK 43:48 +18:19
24. Herluf Jensen Svendborg OK 44:56 +19:27
25. Leila Damkjeer Pedersen Svendborg OK 48:32 +23:03
26. Knud Erik Thomsen Svendborg OK 48:34 +23:05
27. Musse Brage OK Melfar 49:00 +23:31
28. Helge Hansen FPI 49:30 +24:01
29. Jergen Voigt Ansted Odense OK 49:44 +24:15
30. Kaj Ole Jensby Faaborg OK 50:52 +25:23
31. Inger Andersen Faaborg OK 54:52 +29:23
32. Olav Amis..... Faaborg OK 1:03:03 +37:34
33. Rita Christoffersen Faaborg OK 1:04:18 +38:49
Wolfgang Schulz Odense OK Ikke startet
Odense OK 6 EResults Pro



Fyns-5-daws 1. Etape 28-05-2019, Elmelund, Odense OK 21:51:00
Begynder 2,60 km

Startet : 13 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

1. Alexander Fyhn Odense OK 22:34
2. Eskild Spile Odense OK 26:36 +04:02
3. Hannibal Faaborg OK 27:05 +04:31
4. Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen Odense OK 27:59 +05:25
5. Katrine Karamdal 28:54 +06:20
Anna Westerskov 28:54 +06:20
7. Zelda Pedersen Odense OK 30:13 +07:39
8. Benjamin Krabek Odense OK 32:55 +10:21
9. Oliver Lykkegaard Christiansen Odense OK 38:41 +16:07
10. Sofie Bjadstrup Rahlf Odense OK 49:27 +26:53
11. Laura Bjadstrup Rahlf Odense OK 49:28 +26:54
12. Alberte Bruntse 57:18 +34:44

Mikkel Mglgaard Nielsen Odense OK Disk.

Anders Sigvardt Odense OK Ikke startet

Odense OK 7 EResults Pro



